March 23, 2025

Team

Mamba Family

One Last Shot
Saved by the Bench
maverick lightning
The Chalupas

All Hail

Keep it PG
Basketcases

Tom and Gerrys
Make A Swish Foundation
Big Board Ballers

Standings

Co-Ed Basketball - Winter 25

Won
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Win %o
1.000
.857
714
714
571
.429
.429
.375
.286
.143
.000

PF
415
372
335
370
332
306
369
375
368
252
228

PA
319
298
291
343
310
309
323
386
349
375
419
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