Standings

Co-Ed Basketball - Winter 25

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	PF	PA
Mamba Family	7	0	1.000	415	319
One Last Shot	6	1	.857	372	298
Saved by the Bench	5	2	.714	335	291
maverick lightning	5	2	.714	370	343
The Chalupas	4	3	.571	332	310
All Hail	3	4	.429	306	309
Keep it PG	3	4	.429	369	323
Basketcases	3	5	.375	375	386
Tom and Gerrys	2	5	.286	368	349
Make A Swish Foundation	1	6	.143	252	375
Big Board Ballers	0	7	.000	228	419

March 23, 2025 Page 1 of 1